BASEBALL

Friday

2:15pm
4:15pm
6:15pm

Saturday

8:15am
10:15am
12:15pm
2:15pm
4:15pm
6:15pm

Sunday

7:15am

Q. % 2

I norTHwooos 1

Game #

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pool A
Oconomowoc
Rhinelander
West Bend

Northwoods vs. D.C. Everest
Crandon vs. Wausau East
Rhinelander vs. Oconomowoc

Wausau East vs. Oregon
Northwoods vs. Union Grove
Crandon vs. Oregon
Oconomowoc vs. West Bend
D.C. Everest vs. Union Grove
Rhinelander vs. West Bend

Top overall seed gets Bye

#8 overall vs. #9 overall

14U Schedule

Pool B Pool C
Crandon D.C. Everest
Oregon Northwoods

Wausau East Union Grove
VS.




9:15am
11:15am
1:15pm
3:15pm

11
12
13
14

#6 overall vs. #7 overall
#2 overall vs. #3 overall
#4 overall vs. #5 overall
#1 overall vs. Winner of game # 1

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.




