

14U Schedule

Pool A
Oconomowoc
Rhinelander
West Bend

Pool B Crandon Oregon Wausau East Pool C
D.C. Everest
Northwoods
Union Grove

Friday	Game #		
2:15pm	1	Northwoods vs. D.C. Everest	
4:15pm	2	Crandon vs. Wausau East	
6:15pm	3	Rhinelander vs. Oconomowoc	
Saturday			
8:15am	4	Wausau East vs. Oregon	
10:15am	5	Northwoods vs. Union Grove	
12:15pm	6	Crandon vs. Oregon	
2:15pm	7	Oconomowoc vs. West Bend	
4:15pm	8	D.C. Everest vs. Union Grove	
6:15pm	9	Rhinelander vs. West Bend	
Sunday		Top overall seed gets Bye	
7:15am	10	#8 overall vs. #9 overall	Vs

9:15am	11	#6 overall vs. #7 overallvsvs
11:15am	12	#2 overall vs. #3 overallvsvs
1:15pm	13	#4 overall vs. #5 overallvsvs
3:15pm	14	#1 overall vs. Winner of game # 12 vs.